

City of Seguin



Legislation Text

File #: 24-293, Version: 1

Resolution authorizing the City Manager to execute Change Order Number 12 in the amount of \$150,592.49 for additional costs due to utility upgrades, conflicts, and safety control devices, to D&D Contractors, Inc. for Milam Street Reconstruction Project; and declaring an effective date - Melissa Reynolds, P.E., MPA, CFM - Director of Engineering & Capital Projects